

Doetsch Environmental Services
 21221 Mullin Ave.
 Warren, MI | (586) 755-2090

Pipetek Infrastructure Services
 861 William
 Plymouth, MI | (248) 880-6965

Equix Integrity, Inc.
 46 S. Rolling Meadows Drive
 Fond du Lac, WI | (920) 924-3690

BASE BID - DIVISION I

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	54,599	lft	\$1.50	\$81,898.50	\$3.00	\$163,797.00	\$1.85	\$101,008.15
2. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	12,375	lft	\$1.75	\$21,656.25	\$3.50	\$43,312.50	\$2.50	\$30,937.50
3. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter easement sanitary sewer	20,584	lft	\$1.90	\$39,109.60	\$3.00	\$61,752.00	\$5.50	\$113,212.00
4. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer	18,673	lft	\$2.15	\$40,146.95	\$3.50	\$65,355.50	\$6.50	\$121,374.50
5. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 36" diameter easement sanitary sewer	315	lft	\$7.00	\$2,205.00	\$15.00	\$4,725.00	\$6.00	\$1,890.00
6. Heaving Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	20,000	lft	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.05	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$40,000.00
7. Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	10,000	lft	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.05	\$500.00	\$2.75	\$27,500.00
8. Heavy Cleaning as needed, 36" diameter easement sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	315	lft		\$0.00	\$0.05	\$15.75	\$4.00	\$1,260.00
9. Expose Manhole, As Required	44	Ea	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,800.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00
10. Mobilization Division I	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
11. Traffic Maintenance Division I	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Division I Bid				\$239,416.30		\$364,257.75		\$460,682.15

BASE BID - Division II

12. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	25,585	lft	\$1.50	\$38,377.50	\$3.00	\$76,755.00	\$1.85	\$47,332.25
13. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	10,645	lft	\$1.75	\$18,628.75	\$3.50	\$37,257.50	\$2.50	\$26,612.50
14. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter easement sanitary sewer	6,772	lft	\$1.90	\$12,866.80	\$3.00	\$20,316.00	\$5.50	\$37,246.00
15. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer	2,877	lft	\$2.15	\$6,185.55	\$3.50	\$10,069.50	\$6.50	\$18,700.50 *
16. Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	10,000	lft	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.05	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$20,000.00
17. Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	3,000	lft	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.05	\$150.00	\$2.75	\$8,250.00
18. Expose Manhole, As Required	20	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
19. Mobilization Division II	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20. Traffic Maintenance Division II	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Division II Bid				\$111,058.60		\$164,048.00		\$173,141.25

BASE BID - DIVISION III*

21. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	52,540	lft	\$1.50	\$78,810.00	\$3.00	\$157,620.00	\$1.85	\$97,199.00
22. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	4,560	lft	\$1.75	\$7,980.00	\$3.50	\$15,960.00	\$2.50	\$11,400.00
23. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter easement sanitary sewer	15,900	lft	\$1.80	\$28,620.00	\$3.00	\$47,700.00	\$5.50	\$87,450.00
24. Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer	4,515	lft	\$2.15	\$9,707.25	\$3.50	\$15,802.50	\$6.50	\$29,347.50

BID TABULATION
 SAW SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISION
 BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Monday, September 21, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job #20190907

			Doetsch Environmental Services 21221 Mullin Ave. Warren, MI (586) 755-2090		Pipetek Infrastructure Services 861 William Plymouth, MI (248) 880-6965		Equix Integrity, Inc. 46 S. Rolling Meadows Drive Fond du Lac, WI (920) 924-3690		
25.	Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	25,000	lft	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.05	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00
26.	Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer (base bid amount)	10,000	lft	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.05	\$500.00	\$2.75	\$27,500.00
27.	Expose Manhole, As Required	24	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
28.	Mobilization Division III	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
29.	Traffic Maintenance Division III	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Division III Bid					\$182,517.25		\$258,632.50		\$318,896.50

*Division III: The work, by entirety or partial amount, listed under Division III is

SUBTOTAL - DIVISIONS I-III				\$532,992.15		\$786,938.25		\$952,719.90	
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

BASE BID - DIVISION IV*

30.	Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 12" to 15" diameter ROW storm sewer	527	lft	\$10.00	\$5,270.00	\$7.50	\$3,952.50	\$12.00	\$6,324.00
31.	Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 14"x23" diameter ROW storm sewer	235	lft	\$10.00	\$2,350.00	\$7.50	\$1,762.50	\$15.00	\$3,525.00
32.	Clean and Televis with PACP Reporting for 19"x30" diameter ROW storm sewer	449	lft	\$10.00	\$4,490.00	\$7.50	\$3,367.50	\$20.00	\$8,980.00
33.	Heaving Cleaning as needed, 12" to 15" diameter ROW storm sewer (base bid amount)	527	lft		\$0.00	\$0.05	\$26.35	\$12.00	\$6,324.00
34.	Heaving Cleaning as needed, 14"x23" diameter ROW storm sewer (base bid amount)	235	lft		\$0.00	\$0.05	\$11.75	\$15.00	\$3,525.00
35.	Heaving Cleaning as needed, 19"x30" diameter ROW storm sewer (base bid amount)	449	lft		\$0.00	\$0.05	\$22.45	\$20.00	\$8,980.00
36.	Expose Manhole, As Required	2	ES	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
37.	Mobilization Division IV	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
38.	Traffic Maintenance Division IV	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Division IV Bid					\$23,610.00		\$11,543.05		\$48,158.00

*Division IV: The work, by entirety or partial amount, listed under Division IV is

TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$556,602.15		\$798,481.30		\$1,000,877.90	*
-------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	-----------------------	---

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

Nationl Power Rodding Corp. (4th bidder) - \$1,189,733.05
 Advance Underground Inspection, LLC (5th bidder) - \$1,374,513.75*

*Corrected Amount